Florida Senate - 2008 Bill No. CS for SB 638

1	CHAMBER ACTION
	Senate . House
	·
	•
1	The Committee on Judiciary (Fasano) recommended the following
2	substitute for amendment (231214):
3	
3 4	Senate Amendment (with title amendments)
4	Senate Amendment (with title amendments)
4 5	Senate Amendment (with title amendments) Delete line(s) 22-23,
4 5 6	Senate Amendment (with title amendments) Delete line(s) 22-23, and insert: <u>or is convicted of, a sexual battery as defined in</u>
4 5 6 7	Senate Amendment (with title amendments) Delete line(s) 22-23, and insert: <u>or is convicted of, a sexual battery as defined in</u> <u>s. 794.011, a lewd or lascivious battery as defined in s.</u>
4 5 7 8 9	<pre>Senate Amendment (with title amendments) Delete line(s) 22-23, and insert: or is convicted of, a sexual battery as defined in s. 794.011, a lewd or lascivious battery as defined in s. 800.04(4), or an act committed outside this state which would be</pre>
4 5 7 8 9 10	<pre>Senate Amendment (with title amendments) Delete line(s) 22-23, and insert: or is convicted of, a sexual battery as defined in s. 794.011, a lewd or lascivious battery as defined in s. 800.04(4), or an act committed outside this state which would be</pre>
4 5 7 8 9 10 11	<pre>Senate Amendment (with title amendments) Delete line(s) 22-23, and insert: or is convicted of, a sexual battery as defined in s. 794.011, a lewd or lascivious battery as defined in s. 800.04(4), or an act committed outside this state which would be</pre>
4 5 7 8 9 10 11	<pre>Senate Amendment (with title amendments) Delete line(s) 22-23, and insert: or is convicted of, a sexual battery as defined in s. 794.011, a lewd or lascivious battery as defined in s. 800.04(4), or an act committed outside this state which would be a sexual</pre>
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Senate Amendment (with title amendments) Delete line(s) 22-23, and insert: <u>or is convicted of, a sexual battery as defined in</u> <u>s. 794.011, a lewd or lascivious battery as defined in s.</u> <u>800.04(4), or an act committed outside this state which would be</u> <u>a sexual</u> ====================================
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	<pre>Senate Amendment (with title amendments) Delete line(s) 22-23, and insert: or is convicted of, a sexual battery as defined in s. 794.011, a lewd or lascivious battery as defined in s. 800.04(4), or an act committed outside this state which would be a sexual</pre>
4 5 6 7 8	<pre>Senate Amendment (with title amendments) Delete line(s) 22-23, and insert: or is convicted of, a sexual battery as defined in s. 794.011, a lewd or lascivious battery as defined in s. 800.04(4), or an act committed outside this state which would be a sexual ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================</pre>

4/18/2008 3:04:00 PM

JU.JU.08032